
Great Harvest April 2024 Bread Schedule 

Available Daily 
 

Honey Whole Wheat* 
Dakota* 
9 Grain* 

Old Fashioned White 
Cinnamon Swirl 

Cinnamon Pecan Swirl 
Cinnamon Chip 

Cinnaburst Swirl 
Glutenless Sunflower Millet 
Glutenless Cinnamon Chip 

*100% Whole Grain Breads 
 

 

Specialty Breads 
 

Country White Sourdough Swedish Rye        Jewish Rye 
       Peach Pie Swirl       Jalapeno Cheddar     Country White Sourdough 
                Parmesan Sourdough 
 
           
            Challah        Challah                 Challah 
   Everything Challah     Green Chile Cheese               Green Chile Cheese 
    Parmesan Pesto       Lemon Sunburst         Lemon Sunburst 

    

 
All fresh bread is sliced and ready by 12pm daily. 

Skip the wait! Order online with your smartphone 

 
5910 S. University Blvd Unit A-12 Greenwood Village, CO 80121 
303-347-8767 Monday-Saturday 6am-8pm 
ghgreenwoodvillage.com 



 
 

 

Pricing 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Frozen Yogurt 
Flat Rate Pricing – no weighing 
8 oz cup 4.00 
12 oz cup  6.00 
16 oz cup  8.00 
24 oz cup 10.50 

Bread 
9 Grain 
Challah 
Cinnaburst Swirl 
Cinnamon Chip 
Cinnamon Swirl 
Country White Sourdough  
Dakota 
Everything Challah 
Glutenless Cinnamon Chip 
Glutenless Sunflower Millet 

 
8.50 
9.00 
9.00 
8.25 
8.50 
7.75 
8.50 
9.00 
9.00 
9.00 

Green Chili Cheese 
Honey Whole Wheat 
Jalapeno Cheddar 
Jewish Rye 
Lemon Sunburst 
Old Fashioned White 
Parmesan Pesto 
Parmesan Sourdough 
Peach Pie Swirl  
Santa Fe Sourdough 
Swedish Rye 

9.00 
7.50 
9.00 
8.25 
10.00 
7.25 
9.00 
7.75 
10.00 
8.50 
8.25 

Scones - 3.25 
 

Muffins - 3.25 
 

Daily – Blueberry 
Raspberry 
Lemon Poppyseed 

               Baker’s Choice 
 

Cookies - 2.25 
12 pk – 12.50 
 Dillon 
Frosted Sugar  (12.00 6-pack)  
Chocolate Chip 
Chocolate Chip Cookies (Glutenless) 
Bars 
Fri – Lemon Bar – 4 
Mon/Thur – Brownie – 4.00 
Mon/Wed/Fri – Red Velvet Bar – 4.00 
Tu/Th/Sat – Banana Bar – 4.00 
Chewy Ginger Bars – 7.50 
Harvest Bar – 3.50 
Rocky Mountain Energy Bar – 4.00 
Savannah Bar – 4.00 
Dry Mixes 
Chocolate Chip Cookies Mix – 7.50 
Cinnamon Chip Scones Mix – 7.50 
Cinnamon Raisin Oatmeal – 6.75 
Cornbread Mix – 6.50 
Cranberry Almond Oatmeal – 6.75 
Dakota Spice Cookie Mix – 8.50 
Hot Chocolate Mix – 8.50 
Pancake Mix – 6.50 

Lemon Blueberry 
Oat Berry 
Pumpkin Chocolate Chip 
Pumpkin Chocolate Chip (Glutenless) *3.50 
Cinnamon Rolls – 4.00/4.50 
Pecan Raisin Cinnamon Roll 
Cinnamon Roll 
Honey Sticky Bun 
Tea Cakes – 7.00/9.00 
Lemon Blueberry  
Pumpkin Chocolate Chip 
Mexican Chocolate 
Café 
Breakfast Sandwiches – 6.50 – 7.50 
Lunch Sandwiches – 6.00-11.75 
Soup – 4.00-5.00 
Salads (Half/Whole) – 6.00-9.00 
Also Available 
Biscottis – 9.00 
Blueberry Peach Crisp – 11.00 
Apple Crisp – 11.00 
Cinnamon Roll 8 pk – 12.00 
Dog Treats – 7.50 
Granola – 8.50-9.50 
Sat - Cinnamon Twist – 2.25 
Sat - Cinnamon Twists 6 pk – 10.00 
U Bake Frozen Cinnamon Roll 8 pk - 11.00 

 


